Regionalmeisterschaft RZO

Zurich Leimbach
14.+15.3.2015

S Duet Vorrund / Final Elite
<
o

1 GIGER Sophie Anna
Kraus Sascia

2 Koch Vivienne
Mechnig Lara

3 Peschl Joelle
Rosselet Pauline

4 Jaccard Mélisande
Soto Lara

5 Arioli Cristina
Schierscher Marluce

6 Wieland Lea
Wirth Jennice
R Oettli Corina

7 ALLEVI Alexandra
SOLDATI Diana

8 CRIPPA Eleonora
GIOVANELLI Cora

_SWSY_Results_RZO_Elite / Duet results print

1
Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 8.5
Artistische Imp 8.5
Difficulty 8.4

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 7.4
Artistische Imp 7.5
Difficulty 7.7

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 7.5
Artistische Imp 7.8
Difficulty 7.6

Limmat Nixen Ziirich
Exec / Synch 7.6
Artistische Imp 7.6
Difficulty 7.6

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 6.9
Artistische Imp 7.1
Difficulty 7.1

SC Fl6s Buchs

Exec / Synch 7.0
Artistische Imp 7.2
Difficulty 7.0

Richter Noten

2
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7.7
7.7
7.5

7.8
7.6
7.4

7.5
7.3
7.3

6.5
7.0
7.1

6.7
6.9
7.2

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 6.9
Artistische Imp 7.0
Difficulty 7.2

6.8
6.8
7.0

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Exec / Synch 6.8
Artistische Imp 6.7
Difficulty 6.8

6.6
7.0
6.0
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8.4
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7.9
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7.9
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7.0
7.3
7.0

6.9
6.8
6.7

6.7
6.9
6.2
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7.6

7.7
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7.5
7.6
7.4

6.7
7.0
7.0

6.9
7.1
7.1

6.9
6.9
7.0

6.7
6.9
6.3

8.3
8.3
8.2

7.6
7.7
7.6

7.7
7.7
7.4

7.5
7.6
7.4
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7.0
7.0

6.9
7.1
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6.9
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6.7
6.9
6.3

Swis. .
swimming

S

Synchro

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durs«
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durs«
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durst
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Final Resultate
Pflicht Res Durs«
Freie K. Total
Strafen

Resultate Verantworter: VOGT Jorg

Total
158.1313
75.0536
83.0777
0.0

152.0980
75.5648
76.5332

0.0

146.5946
70.3170
76.2776

0.0

145.1804
70.0804
75.1000

0.0

137.7615
68.3951
69.3664

0.0

136.3323
65.7880
70.5443

0.0

132.2880
63.2322
69.0558

0.0

129.7435
63.2545
66.4890

0.0



